PAG 1 de 8
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0611 Rev. 50/R05
BLADDER TANK
Model AG-TMI
Proportioning Bladder tank As per PED/CE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Bladder Tank Foam Proportioning System model AG-TMI is available in vertical or

Data Sheet 0611 Rev. 50/R05
INSTALLATION, TESTING AND MAINTENANCE
An installation, testing and maintenance manual is provided with the equipment. The
bladder tank must be installed, inspected and tested by a qualified and trained person.
After few initial successful test, a trained person must inspect and test the system. It is
recommended to carry out physical inspection of the system regularly. The system must be
fully tested at least once in a year or in accordance with applicable NFPA codes or in
accordance to the standard of the organization having local jurisdiction.
The owner is responsible for maintenance of the inductor in proper operating condition.
It is advisable to leave enough space around the tank, free of walls or other obstacles, for
connecting the foam system piping and supports.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAPACITY
POSITION
VERTICAL HORIZONTAL DOUBLE VERTICAL
200 Lts FDM00200V
The double vertical
tank’s capacity is
for each tank
300 Lts FDM00300V
400 Lts FDM00400V
500 Lts FDM00500V
600 Lts FDM00600V
1.000 Lts FDM01000V FDM01000H FDM01000DV
1.500 Lts FDM01500V FDM01500H FDM01500DV
2.000 Lts FDM02000V FDM02000H FDM02000DV
2.500 Lts FDM02500V FDM02500H FDM02500DV
3.000 Lts FDM03000V FDM03000H FDM03000DV
3.500 Lts FDM03500V FDM03500H FDM03500DV
4.000 Lts FDM04000V FDM04000H FDM04000DV
4.500 Lts FDM04500V FDM04500H FDM04500DV
5.000 Lts FDM05000V FDM05000H FDM05000DV
6.000 Lts FDM06000V FDM06000H FDM06000DV
7.000 Lts FDM07000V FDM07000H FDM07000DV
8.000 Lts FDM08000V FDM08000H FDM08000DV
9.000 Lts FDM09000V FDM09000H FDM09000DV
10.000 Lts FDM10000V FDM10000H FDM10000DV
FP01200RPF03 Foam solution loading manual pump
Specify:
Tank type
Storage capacity